APS - PROVISORIO

REGATA DO CORSARIO - 2023

20 de mai de 23
# barcos
DISTANCIA

BARCO h
FREE BIRD
BUSCAPE
GALILEU
SERAFIM
BEIRAMAR
STAND BY ME
SILENE2
CARAMARUJO
CATAVENTO
AVATAR 1
SHAMU JR
ASBAR V
VIZCAYA
CAPITAO PITUCO
THA-RADO
ITAUNA
LIBERTAS

RGS - PROVISORIO

REGATA DO CORSARIO - 2023

10
11,3

# barcos
DISTANCIA

BARCO h
SILENE2
GALILEU
SERAFIM
BUSCAPE
AVATAR 1
BEIRAMAR
VIZCAYA
CATAVENTO
CARAMARUJO
CAPITAO PITUCO

17
11,3

14
14
14
14
16
14
14
14
14
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
15
16
14
14
14
14

9,5

50
53
49
54
14
27
40
37
51

13

22
57
13
40
15

40
49
54
53

14
22
51
37
57

S

47
3
59
13
20

59
28
37
50
59
27
40
26
37
38
38

59
59
13
3
50
20
40
37
28
26

T.Real S.Boat

V. Media S.boat

(@)

CLASSE

CLASSE
RGS 1
RGS 1
RGS 1
RGS 1
RGS 1
RGS 1
RGS 2
RGS 2
RGS 2
RGS 2

W WWMNNMNPDPNPDNOND - 2

FCT
0,9459
0,9845
1,0052
1,0006
0,8035
1,1002
1,0236
1,0684
1,0454
1,0031
1,0150
1,2857
1,2718
1,0745
1,0545
1,0165
1,2150

TMF
0,8347
0,7976
0,7931
0,8001
0,8221
0,8105
1,05632
0,9155

1,004
0,9784

03:02:28

3,72
TEMPO
02:50:47
02:53:31
02:49:59
02:54:13
04:14:20
02:27:07
02:40:59
02:37:28
02:51:37
03:05:50
03:13:59
02:07:27
02:22:40
02:57:26
02:13:37
02:40:38
02:15:38

Tempo

02:40:59
02:49:59
02:54:13
02:53:31
03:05:50
04:14:20
02:22:40
02:51:37
02:37:28
02:57:26

20

TCOR

02:41:32
02:50:50
02:50:52
02:54:19
03:24:21
02:41:51
02:44:47
02:48:14
02:59:24
03:06:25
03:16:54
02:43:52
03:01:27
03:10:39
02:20:54
02:43:17
02:44:48

TCOR
2:14:22
2:15:35
2:18:10
2:18:50
2:32:46
3:26:08
2:30:15
2:37:07
2:38:06
2:53:36

PERFOR HAND GERAL
107,31% -3,84 1
101,48% -2,95 6
101,45% 411 7

99,44% 2,71 8

84,83% 23,63 14

107,10% -11,63 2

105,20% -7,07 4

103,04% -8,22 5

96,63% -3,57 9

92,99% 1,10 1

88,04% 3,78 13

105,79% -18,09 3

95,54% -13,09 10

90,92% -1,66 12
123,03% -16,06
106,16% -7.18
105,19% -15,40

GERAL
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